
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

February 1, 2023 - February 28, 2023

72
New Registrations

134
New Courses Started

4,013
Videos Watched

517
Login Sessions

5,879
Lessons Viewed

5,379
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From February 1, 2023 To February 28, 2023



Monthly Usage

From February 1, 2023 To February 28, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From February 1, 2023 To February 28, 2023

899 Course Activity

Psychology 101

#1

590 Course Activity

Home Safety

#2

568 Course Activity

Kinesics 101 - Learn
to Read Body
Language

#3

487 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#4

480 Course Activity

Autism 101

#5

448 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
101

#6



447 Course Activity

Office Skills 101

#7

440 Course Activity

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

#8

405 Course Activity

Clutter Control 101

#9

404 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#10

389 Course Activity

Learning Disabilities:
What You Need to
Know

#11

389 Course Activity

HIV: Prevention,
Diagnosis, Treatment

#12

380 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101

#13

376 Course Activity

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#14

363 Course Activity

Adobe Photoshop 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From February 1, 2023 To February 28, 2023

4 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#1

3 New Students

Relaxation 101

#2

3 New Students

Medical Terminology
101

#3

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#4

2 New Students

Introduction to Logic

#5

2 New Students

Marketing 101

#6



2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#7

2 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#8

2 New Students

Mastering
Conversation Skills

#9

2 New Students

Clutter Control 101

#10

2 New Students

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#11

2 New Students

Basic Research Skills

#12

2 New Students

Legal Terminology
101

#13

2 New Students

Anger Management
101

#14

2 New Students

Photography 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate

#15



2 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#16

2 New Students

Spanish Culture 101

#17

2 New Students

Haunted Places

#18

2 New Students

Interior Design 101

#19

2 New Students

Creative Writing 101

#20

2 New Students

Learn HTML - Create
Webpages Using
HTML5

#21

2 New Students

Office Skills 101

#22

2 New Students

Serial Killers 101

#23

1 New Student

Listening Skills 101

#24



1 New Student

Statistics 101

#25

1 New Student

Writing the Great
American Short Story

#26

1 New Student

Special Education 101

#27

1 New Student

Payroll Management
101

#28

1 New Student

Feng Shui 101

#29

1 New Student

Cybersecurity 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From February 1, 2023 To February 28, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Wed, Feb 1, 2023 4 7 20 149 114 126 420

Thu, Feb 2, 2023 3 6 16 112 91 135 363

Fri, Feb 3, 2023 1 8 23 151 113 138 434

Sat, Feb 4, 2023 4 7 19 254 163 272 719

Sun, Feb 5, 2023 6 8 19 201 154 235 623

Mon, Feb 6, 2023 3 6 32 562 334 412 1349

Tue, Feb 7, 2023 3 10 26 280 190 198 707

Wed, Feb 8, 2023 4 3 21 183 162 155 528

Thu, Feb 9, 2023 5 4 16 199 145 197 566

Fri, Feb 10, 2023 - 3 19 235 173 200 630

Sat, Feb 11, 2023 3 4 14 91 94 82 288

Sun, Feb 12, 2023 1 5 13 193 132 146 490

Mon, Feb 13, 2023 - 3 18 119 106 125 371

Tue, Feb 14, 2023 1 4 12 87 61 92 257

Wed, Feb 15, 2023 2 4 20 179 125 167 497

Thu, Feb 16, 2023 2 2 16 132 90 135 377

Fri, Feb 17, 2023 1 2 15 84 58 96 256

Sat, Feb 18, 2023 1 3 15 77 62 97 255

Sun, Feb 19, 2023 5 8 22 173 119 188 515

Mon, Feb 20, 2023 4 5 21 199 137 177 543

Tue, Feb 21, 2023 2 3 18 165 125 168 481

Wed, Feb 22, 2023 1 - 17 254 165 206 643

Thu, Feb 23, 2023 6 7 25 460 266 393 1157

Fri, Feb 24, 2023 3 9 14 256 173 229 684

Sat, Feb 25, 2023 3 3 10 109 62 108 295



Sun, Feb 26, 2023 1 3 16 125 80 104 329

Mon, Feb 27, 2023 1 4 19 278 173 287 762

Tue, Feb 28, 2023 2 3 21 572 346 511 1455

Total 72 134 517 5,879 4,013 5,379 15,994



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


